M
A
62 ttpsales@apiheattransfer.com 262.554.8330 www.thermaltransfer.com
A
IR
 C
O
O

your specific performance requirements
n  Optional temperature sensors (see pg. 191)
How to Order
model
series
ma
(mar)
model size selected*
3 • 3.5 • 4 • 12 • 18
32 • 48 • 232 • 248
8 • 14 • 20 • 66 • 82 • 120
– –
Connection
type
1 - NPT
2 - SAE
3 - BSPP
bypass (mar)**
blank - No Bypass (MA)
30 - 30 PSI
60 - 60 PSI
–
Materials
Core Brazed Aluminum Bar and Plate
 n  Tanks – 5052 Aluminum
 n    Nose Bar & Little Bar – 3003-H Aluminum
 n  Air Fin, Plate, Turbulator & End Plate –
3003-O Aluminum
Connections Aluminum
Core mounting brackets Brazed Aluminum
Ratings
maximum operating pressure
250 psi  (17 BAR)
maximum operating temperature
300° F  (150° C)
specify motor
required
blank - No Fan (Core Only)
4a - 12 VDC
4b - 24 VDC
4abl - 12 VDC Brushless Fan***
–
*MA-8, MA-14, MA-20, MA-66,MA-82, MA-120 are not available with a DC fan.
**Bypass available on MA-12, MA-18, MA-32, MA-48, MA-66, MA-82, MA-120, MA-232, MA-248 only. (MAR)
***Brushless DC fan is currently available in 12V DC only.
Without bypass
With bypass
Fluid Compatability
Petroleum/mineral oils
Oil/water emulsion
Water/ethylene glycol
 30/60 psi
bypass
available
now offering axial fans equipped with brushless dC
electric motors on standard ma series!
brushless dC option:
Longer life, water proof &
sealed to IP68, spark free,
quieter and small in size.
Fluid Cooling P-Bar Series Mobile MA
option
NEW!
M
A
63 www.thermaltransfer.com ttpsales@apiheattranasfer.com 262.554.8330
A
IR